GOLDEN RAY'S PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION
Transportation Rates - effective February 15, 2025

From Downieville to:

[t

Allcgliainy
Auburn
Bassetts
Calpine

Camptonville
Chien
Downieville (in town)
Goodyears Bar
Graeagle

Grass valley
Indian Vallev
Loyalton
Marysville
Nevada City
North San Juan
Oroville
Portola

Quincy

Reno

Roseville
Sacramento

" Sierra City

Sierraville
Truckee

Vinton
Yuba City

|. rate

i gl & Vo

B S5I.UU
$ 30.00
$ 10.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$20.00
$ 2500
$10.00
$20.00
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$ 35.00
$.25.00
$30.00
$ 50.00
$35.00
$ 50.00
$ 10.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

"

Each rate is per person ior a one-way or iounid wip on Tiic same Gay. Noie e vau Golds

5 passengers and the bus holds 9. Normal hours are considered 8 AM to 8 PM. Runs
outside Normal Hours are charged an additional $10 per hour from pickup to
destination. TO SCHEDULE A RIDE, CALL: 530-798-8555



