

GOLDEN RAYS PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION

Transportation Rates - effective February 15, 2025

From Downieville to:

	<table border="1"><tr><td><i>rate</i></td></tr></table>	<i>rate</i>
<i>rate</i>		
Alleghany	\$ 35.00	
Auburn	\$ 30.00	
Bassetts	\$ 10.00	
Calpine	\$ 15.00	
Camptonville	\$ 15.00	
Chico	\$ 45.00	
Downieville (in town)	\$ 5.00	
Goodyears Bar	\$ 5.00	
Graeagle	\$ 20.00	
Grass valley	\$ 25.00	
Indian Valley	\$ 10.00	
Loyalton	\$ 20.00	
Marysville	\$ 35.00	
Nevada City	\$ 25.00	
North San Juan	\$ 20.00	
Oroville	\$ 35.00	
Portola	\$ 25.00	
Quincy	\$ 30.00	
Reno	\$ 50.00	
Roseville	\$ 35.00	
Sacramento	\$ 50.00	
Sierra City	\$ 10.00	
Sierraville	\$ 20.00	
Truckee	\$ 30.00	
Vinton	\$ 30.00	
Yuba City	\$ 30.00	

Each rate is per person for a one-way or round trip on the same day. Note the van holds 5 passengers and the bus holds 9. Normal hours are considered 8 AM to 8 PM. Runs outside Normal Hours are charged an additional \$10 per hour from pickup to destination. TO SCHEDULE A RIDE, CALL: 530-798-8555